
Alice Mark Alice Mark

Stewart Henderson Stewart Henderson

R.O.# REGISTERED NAME (Call Name) Handler R.O.#

1 FTCH AFTCH WYNNRIDGE'S BIRD DOG RASCAL (Rascal) Boyd MCINTYRE 1

2 SKAAR'S TOPAZ TORI (Tori) Tom BRATRUD 2

3 AFTCH BRICKBURN'S BIRDDOG ECLIPSE WS (Duma) Wayne BRENNEN 3

4 SKAAR'S TOPAZ TAMMY (Tammy) Tom BRATRUD 4

5 ABITT OF A JADED BIRD (Jade) Chris STANGL 5

6 FTCH ABITT LIKE TESSA (Tess) Aldo ZANON 6

7 ANNIE OAKLEY, EL BRIAR'S LITTLE SURE SHOT (Oakley) Eric HAMMER 7

8 WINDYPLAINS DIESEL (Diesel) Janet WELLS 8

9 COLDWATERS ROCK AND ROLL (Rocky) Rod JAEGER 9

10 NFTCH FTCH AFTCH BUSHBUSTER'S COLT 45 MH (Colt) Stan PAPPAS 10

11 ABSOLUTE'S BLADERUNNER CHRISTMAS (Tess) Tim BASHFORTH 11

12 SKAAR'S CAPRICORN CLIPPER (Clipper) Tom BRATRUD 12

13 AFTCH BRICKBURN'S BIRDDOG ILANGA WS (Suni) Wayne BRENNEN 13

14 SKAAR'S MIDWINTER CRESSIDA (Cressa) Tom BRATRUD 14

15 ABITT LIKE SAM I AM (Sam) Chris STANGL 15

16
NAFC FC AFC JAEGERCOURT'S FAITHFUL BREWSER 

(Blue)
Jeff MILLER 16

17 FT AFTCH JAEGERCOURT'S MAPLE (Maple) Eric HAMMER 17

18 WINDYPLAINS JOKER'S WILD (Stanley) Janet WELLS 18

19 NARVIN'S VAGABOND HEART (Boots) Joseph PENDERGAST 19

20 BUSHBUSTERS BLADE (Blade) Shandell LAYCRAFT 20

June 8, 2024 Puppy Stake

NO ENTRIES

Third SeriesSecond SeriesFirst SeriesJune 8, 2024 Open All Age Stake
Both



Mike Rod Mike Rod

Sterling Jaeger Sterling Jaeger

R.O.# REGISTERED NAME (Call Name) Handler R.O.#

1 SKAAR'S TOPAZ TAMMY (Tammy) Tom BRATRUD 1

2 AFTCH BRICKBURN'S BIRDDOG ILANGA WS (Suni) Wayne BRENNEN 2

3 SKAAR'S MIDWINTER CRESSIDA (Cressa) Tom BRATRUD 3

4 NARVIN'S DUKE OF CASA RIO (Duke) Mark HENDERSON 4

5
NAFC FC AFC JAEGERCOURT'S FAITHFUL BREWSER 

(Blue)
Jeff MILLER 5

6 Z&Z RIVERMIST'S BROWN BEAR (Bear) Mark HENDERSON 6

7 FT AFTCH JAEGERCOURT'S MAPLE (Maple) Eric HAMMER 7

8 NARVIN'S VAGABOND HEART (Boots) Joseph PENDERGAST 8

9 WINDYPLAINS JOKER'S WILD (Stanley) Janet WELLS 9

10 ABITT LIKE SAM I AM (Sam) Chris STANGL 10

11 BUSHBUSTERS BLADE (Blade) Shandell LAYCRAFT 11

12 FTCH ABITT LIKE TESSA (Tess) Aldo ZANON 12

13 BUSHBUSTER'S BOBBI JO (Bobbi) Richard MURPHY 13

14 AFTCH BRICKBURN'S BIRDDOG ECLIPSE WS (Duma) Wayne BRENNEN 14

15 SKAAR'S CAPRICORN CLIPPER (Clipper) Tom BRATRUD 15

16 RIVERMIST'S BIRD DOG ARCHER (Archer) Mark HENDERSON 16

17 SKAAR'S TOPAZ TORI (Tori) Tom BRATRUD 17

18 RIVERMIST'S RUSTY (Rusty) Mark HENDERSON 18

19 ANNIE OAKLEY, EL BRIAR'S LITTLE SURE SHOT (Oakley) Eric HAMMER 19

20 ABSOLUTE'S BLADERUNNER CHRISTMAS (Tess) Tim BASHFORTH 20

21 WINDYPLAINS DIESEL (Diesel) Janet WELLS 21

22 ABITT OF A JADED BIRD (Jade) Chris STANGL 22

23 FTCH AFTCH WYNNRIDGE'S BIRD DOG RASCAL (Rascal) Boyd MCINTYRE 23

24 NFTCH FTCH AFTCH BUSHBUSTER'S COLT 45 MH (Colt) Stan PAPPAS 24

25 ABITT HOME ALONE (Kevyn) John Dzerdz 25

June 9, 2024 Puppy Stake

NO ENTRIES

Third SeriesFirst Series Second SeriesJune 9, 2024 Amateur All Age Stake
Both


